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Ref Product / Fees Pricing Unit Pricing for Subscribers (AED) 

1a 
Credit Report 

Individuals and Establishments 

Band 1 

1 - 25,000 

reports/year 

Band 2 

25,001 -75,000 

reports/year 

Band 3 

75,001 - 150,000 

reports/year 

Band 4 

≥ 150,001 

reports/year 

Price/report 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

30 
(31.5)

25 
(26.25)

20 
(21)

15 
(15.75)

1b 
Credit Report 

Companies 

Band 1 

1 - 5,000 

reports/year 

Band 2 

5,001 -10,000 

reports/year 

Band 3 

10,001 - 15,000 

reports/year 

Band 4 

≥ 15,001 

reports/year 

Price/report 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT)

50 
(52.5)

45 
(47.25)

40 
(42)

35 
(36.75)

2a 
Credit Report with Credit Score 

Individuals and Establishments 

Band 1 

1 - 25,000 

reports/year 

Band 2 

25,001 -75,000 

reports/year 

Band 3 

75,001 - 150,000 

reports/year 

Band 4 

≥ 150,001 

reports/year 

Price/report 35
(36.75)

30 
(31.5)

25 
(26.25)

20 
(21)(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

2b 
Credit Report with Credit Score 

Companies 

Band 1 

1 - 5,000 

reports/year 

Band 2 

5,001 -10,000 

reports/year 

Band 3 

10,001 - 15,000 

reports/year 

Band 4 

≥ 15,001 

reports/year 

Price/report 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT)

60 
(63)

55 
(57.75)

50 
(52.5)

45 
(47.25)

3a 
Credit Score or indicator 

Individuals and Establishments 

Band 1 

1 - 25,000 

scores or 

indicators/year 

Band 2 

25,001 -75,000 

scores or 

indicators/year 

Band 3 

75,001 - 150,000 

scores or 

indicators/year 

Band 4 

≥ 150,001 

scores or 

indicators/year 

Price/score or 

Indicator 
10 

(10.5)

5 
(5.25)

3 
(3.15)

2 
(2.1)

(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

3b 
Credit Score or Indicator 

Companies 

Band 1 

1 - 25,000 

scores or 

indicators/year 

Band 2 

25,001 -75,000 

scores or 

indicators/year 

Band 3 

75,001 - 150,000 

scores or 

indicators/year 

Band 4 

≥ 150,001 

scores or 

indicators/year 

Price/score or 

indicator 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT)

20 
(21)

15 
(15.75)

10 
(10.5)

5 
(5.25)

4 
Telco Score 

Individuals and Establishments 

Band 1 

1 - 250,000 

scores or 

indicators/year 

Band 2 

250,001 -500,000 

scores or 

indicators/year 

Band 3 

500,001 - 750,000 

scores or 

indicators/year 

Band 4 

≥ 750,001 

scores or 

indicators/year 

Price/score 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT)

3 
(3.15)

2 
(2.1)

1 
(1.05)

0.5 
(0.525)

5 
Skip Indicator 

Individuals and Establishments 
Price/indicator 

(Inclusive of 5% VAT)

10 
   (10.5)

6 

Tennant Solvency Indicator 

Individuals, Establishments 

and Companies 

Price/indicator 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT)

30 
  (31.5)

7 

Bounced Cheque Indicator 

Individuals, Establishments and 

Companies 

Price/indicator 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT)

30 
(31.5)
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Ref Product / Fees Pricing Unit Pricing for Subscribers (AED) 

 

8a 

 

Bulk Reporting - Bronze package 

Individuals and Establishments 

 

 
Band 1 

1 - 5,000 

customers/year 

Band 2 

5,001 -20,000 

customers/year 

Band 3 

20,001 - 50,000 

customers/year 

Band 4 

≥ 50,001 

customers/year 

Price/report 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

20 
(21) 

15 
(15.75) 

10 
(10.5) 

5 
(5.25) 

8b 
Bulk Reporting - Silver package 
Individuals and Establishments 

 
Band 1) 

1 - 5,000 

customers/year 

Band 2 

5,001 -20,000 

customers/year 

Band 3 

20,001 - 50,000 

customers/year 

Band 4 

≥ 50,001 

customers/year 

Price/report 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

25 
(26.25) 

20 
(21) 

15 
(15.75) 

10 
(10.5) 

8c 
Bulk Reporting - Gold package 
Individuals and Establishments 

 
Band 1 

1 - 5,000 

customers/year 

Band 2 

5,001 -20,000 

customers/year 

Band 3 

20,001 - 50,000 

customers/year 

Band 4 

≥ 50,001 

customers/year 

Price/report 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

30 
(31.5) 

25 
(26.25) 

20 
(21) 

15 
(15.75) 

8d 

 
Bulk Reporting - Bronze package 
Companies 
 

 
Band 1 

1 - 1,000 

customers/year 

Band 2 

1,001 -2,500 

customers/year 

Band 3 

2,501 - 5,000 

customers/year 

Band 4 

≥ 5,001 

customers/year 

Price/report 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

40 
(42) 

35 
(36.75) 

30 
(31.5) 

25 
(26.25) 

8e 

 
Bulk Reporting - Silver package 
Companies 
 

 
Band 1 

1 - 1,000 

customers/year 

Band 2 

1,001 -2,500 

customers/year 

Band 3 

2,501 - 5,000 

customers/year 

Band 4 

≥ 5,001 

customers/year 

Price/report 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

45 
(47.25) 

40 
(42) 

35 
(36.75) 

30 
(31.5) 

8f 

 
Bulk Reporting - Gold package 
Companies 
 

 
Band 1 

1 - 1,000 

customers/year 

Band 2 

1,001 -2,500 

customers/year 

Band 3 

2,501 - 5,000 

customers/year 

Band 4 

≥ 5,001 

customers/year 

Price/report 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

50 
(52.5) 

45 
(47.25) 

40 
(42) 

35 
(36.75) 

9a 

 
Alerts – Bronze Package 
Individuals, Establishments and 
companies 
 

 

Band 1 

1 - 5,000 

customers 

monitored 

Band 2 

5,001 -20,000 

customers 

monitored 

Band 3 

20,001 - 50,000 

customers 

monitored 

Band 4 

≥ 50,001 

customers 

monitored 

Price/year 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

100,000 
(105,000) 

500,000 
(525,000) 

750,000 
(787,500) 

1,000,000 
(1,050,000) 

9b 

 
Alerts – Silver Package 
Individuals, Establishments and 
companies 
 

 

Band 1 

1 - 5,000 

customers 

monitored 

Band 2 

5,001 -20,000 

customers 

monitored 

Band 3 

20,001 - 50,000 

customers 

monitored 

 

Band 4 

≥ 50,001 

customers 

monitored 

 

Price/year 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

125,000 
(131,250) 

600,000 
(630,000) 

900,000 
(945,000) 

1,200,000 
(1,260,000) 

9c 

 
Alerts – Gold Package 
Individuals, Establishments and 
companies 
 

 

Band 1 

1 - 5,000 

customers 

monitored 

Band 2 

5,001 -20,000 

customers 

monitored 

Band 3 

20,001 - 50,000 

customers 

monitored 

 

Band 4 

≥ 50,001 

customers 

monitored 

 

Price/year 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

150,000 
(157,500) 

750,000 
(787,500) 

1,200,000 
(1,260,000) 

1,400,000 
(1,470,000) 

10 Analytical Reports 
 

Band 1 

1 Report, on demand 

Band 2 

1 Report, 4 times per year 

Price/report 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

75,000 
(78,750) 

200,000 
(210,000) 
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11 Expected Credit Loss Reports 

 

Band 1 

1 - 5,000 

active contracts 

/year 

Band 2 

5,001 - 25,000 

active contracts 

/year 

Band 3 

25,001 - 150,000 

active contracts 

/year 

Band 4 

≥ 150,001 

active contracts 

/year 

Price for setup or 

customization 
150,000 
(157,500) 

 Includes one free customization for every 3 consecutive years of subscription 

Price/year 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

100,000 
   (105,000) 

200,000 
  (210,000) 

350,000 
  (367,500) 

500,000 
  (525,000) 

12 

Foreign Credit Report  
Individuals, Establishments and 
companies 

Price/report 
35 

(36.75) 

 Additional to the price of the Credit Report from Foreign Credit Bureaus 

13a 
Administrative Fees 
For Financial Institutions 

 

Band 1 

1 - 5,000 

active contracts 

/year 

Band 2 

5,001 - 25,000 

active contracts 

/year 

Band 3 

25,001 - 150,000 

active contracts 

/year 

Band 4 

≥ 150,001 

active contracts 

/year 

Price/year 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

10,000 
(10,500) 

20,000 
(21,000) 

40,000 
(42,000) 

80,000 
(84,000) 

13b 
Administrative Fees 
For Non-Financial Institutions 

 
Band 1 

Data Provider 

Band 2 

Non Data Provider 

Price/year 
(Inclusive of 5% VAT) 

10,000 
(10,500) 

40,000 
(42,000) 

 

 
 


