

Ref	Product / Fees	Pricing Unit	Pricing for Subscribers (AED)				
1a	Credit Report Individuals and Establishments		Band 1 1 - 25,000 reports/year	Band 2 25,001 -75,000 reports/year	Band 3 75,001 - 150,000 reports/year	Band 4 ≥ 150,001 reports/year	
		Price/report (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	30 (31.5)	25 (26.25)	20 (21)	15 (15.75)	
1b	Credit Report Companies		Band 1 1 - 5,000 reports/year	Band 2 5,001 -10,000 reports/year	Band 3 10,001 - 15,000 reports/year	Band 4 ≥ 15,001 reports/year	
		Price/report (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	50 (52.5)	45 (47.25)	40 (42)	35 (36.75)	
2a	Credit Report with Credit Score Individuals and Establishments		Band 1 1 - 25,000 reports/year	Band 2 25,001 -75,000 reports/year	Band 3 75,001 - 150,000 reports/year	Band 4 ≥ 150,001 reports/year	
		Price/report (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	35 (36.75)	30 (31.5)	25 (26.25)	20 (21)	
2b	Credit Report with Credit Score Companies		Band 1 1 - 5,000 reports/year	Band 2 5,001 -10,000 reports/year	Band 3 10,001 - 15,000 reports/year	Band 4 ≥ 15,001 reports/year	
		Price/report (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	60 (63)	55 (57.75)	50 (52.5)	45 (47.25)	
За	Credit Score or indicator Individuals and Establishments		Band 1 1 - 25,000 scores or indicators/year	Band 2 25,001 -75,000 scores or indicators/year	Band 3 75,001 - 150,000 scores or indicators/year	Band 4 ≥ 150,001 scores or indicators/year	
		Price/score or Indicator (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	10 (10.5)	5 (5.25)	3 (3.15)	2 (2.1)	
3b	Credit Score or Indicator Companies		Band 1 1 - 25,000 scores or indicators/year	Band 2 25,001 -75,000 scores or indicators/year	Band 3 75,001 - 150,000 scores or indicators/year	Band 4 ≥ 150,001 scores or indicators/year	
		Price/score or indicator (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	20 (21)	15 (15.75)	10 (10.5)	5 (5.25)	
4	Telco Score Individuals and Establishments		Band 1 1 - 250,000 scores or indicators/year	Band 2 250,001 -500,000 scores or indicators/year	Band 3 500,001 - 750,000 scores or indicators/year	Band 4 ≥ 750,001 scores or indicators/year	
		Price/score (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	3 (3.15)	2 (2.1)	1 (1.05)	0.5 (0.525)	
5	Skip Indicator Individuals and Establishments	Price/indicator (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	10 (10.5)				
6	Tennant Solvency Indicator Individuals, Establishments and Companies	Price/indicator (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	30 (31.5)				
7	Bounced Cheque Indicator Individuals, Establishments and Companies	Price/indicator (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	30 (31.5)				



Ref	Product / Fees	Pricing Unit	Pricing for Subscribers (AED)			
	T					
8a	Bulk Reporting - Bronze package Individuals and Establishments		Band 1 1 - 5,000 customers/year	Band 2 5,001 -20,000 customers/year	Band 3 20,001 - 50,000 customers/year	Band 4 ≥ 50,001 customers/year
		Price/report (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	20 (21)	15 (15.75)	10 (10.5)	5 (5.25)
8b	Bulk Reporting - Silver package Individuals and Establishments		Band 1) 1 - 5,000 customers/year	Band 2 5,001 -20,000 customers/year	Band 3 20,001 - 50,000 customers/year	Band 4 ≥ 50,001 customers/year
		Price/report (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	25 (26.25)	20 (21)	15 (15.75)	10 (10.5)
8c	Bulk Reporting - Gold package Individuals and Establishments		Band 1 1 - 5,000 customers/year	Band 2 5,001 -20,000 customers/year	Band 3 20,001 - 50,000 customers/year	Band 4 ≥ 50,001 customers/year
		Price/report (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	30 (31.5)	25 (26.25)	20 (21)	15 (15.75)
8d	Bulk Reporting - Bronze package Companies		Band 1 1 - 1,000 customers/year	Band 2 1,001 -2,500 customers/year	Band 3 2,501 - 5,000 customers/year	Band 4 ≥ 5,001 customers/year
		Price/report (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	40 (42)	35 (36.75)	30 (31.5)	25 (26.25)
8e	Bulk Reporting - Silver package Companies		Band 1 1 - 1,000 customers/year	Band 2 1,001 -2,500 customers/year	Band 3 2,501 - 5,000 customers/year	Band 4 ≥ 5,001 customers/year
		Price/report (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	45 (47.25)	40 (42)	35 (36.75)	30 (31.5)
8f	Bulk Reporting - Gold package Companies		Band 1 1 - 1,000 customers/year	Band 2 1,001 -2,500 customers/year	Band 3 2,501 - 5,000 customers/year	Band 4 ≥ 5,001 customers/year
		Price/report (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	50 (52.5)	45 (47.25)	40 (42)	35 (36.75)
9a	Alerts – Bronze Package Individuals, Establishments and companies		Band 1 1 - 5,000 customers monitored	Band 2 5,001 -20,000 customers monitored	Band 3 20,001 - 50,000 customers monitored	Band 4 ≥ 50,001 customers monitored
		Price/year (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	100,000 (105,000)	500,000 (525,000)	750,000 (787,500)	1,000,000 (1,050,000)
9b	Alerts – Silver Package Individuals, Establishments and companies		Band 1 1 - 5,000 customers monitored	Band 2 5,001 -20,000 customers monitored	Band 3 20,001 - 50,000 customers monitored	Band 4 ≥ 50,001 customers monitored
		Price/year (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	125,000 (131,250)	600,000 (630,000)	900,000 (945,000)	1,200,000 (1,260,000)
9c	Alerts – Gold Package Individuals, Establishments and companies		Band 1 1 - 5,000 customers monitored	Band 2 5,001 -20,000 customers monitored	Band 3 20,001 - 50,000 customers monitored	Band 4 ≥ 50,001 customers monitored
		Price/year (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	150,000 (157,500)	750,000 (787,500)	1,200,000 (1,260,000)	1,400,000 (1,470,000)
10	Analytical Reports		Band 1 1 Report, on demand		Band 2 1 Report, 4 times per year	
		Price/report (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	75,000 (78,750)		200,000 (210,000)	





Ref	Product / Fees	Pricing Unit	Pricing for Subscribers (AED)				
			Band 1 1 - 5,000 active contracts /year	Band 2 5,001 - 25,000 active contracts /year	Band 3 25,001 - 150,000 active contracts /year	Band 4 ≥ 150,001 active contracts /year	
11	Expected Credit Loss Reports	Price for setup or customization			0,000 7,500)		
			Includes one free customization for every 3 consecutive years of subscription				
		Price/year (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	100,000 (105,000)	200,000 (210,000)	350,000 (367,500)	500,000 (525,000)	
12	Foreign Credit Report Individuals, Establishments and	35 (36.75)					
	companies		Additional to the price of the Credit Report from Foreign Credit Bureaus				
13a	Administrative Fees For Financial Institutions		Band 1 1 - 5,000 active contracts /year	Band 2 5,001 - 25,000 active contracts /year	Band 3 25,001 - 150,000 active contracts /year	Band 4 ≥ 150,001 active contracts /year	
		Price/year (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	10,000 (10,500)	20,000 (21,000)	40,000 (42,000)	80,000 (84,000)	
13b	Administrative Fees For Non-Financial Institutions		Band 1 Data Provider		Band 2 Non Data Provider		
		Price/year (Inclusive of 5% VAT)	10,000 (10,500)		40,000 (42,000)		